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Pravda David
Ladra Taded$
Krajci Matéj
Moravec Mikula$
Koutny Daniel

Kunert Dominik
MeiSner Libor
Voparil Josef
Schon Martin
Pazderka JiFi
Novak Patrik
Machélek Adam
Katolicky Luka$
Novék Vojtéch
Panek Pavel
Kobelka Martin
KuCera Ondrej
DuSek Jan
Schneider Ondfej
Homa Jakub
DoleZel Petr
Hejtmanek Marek
Kunert Patrik

Groulik FrantiSek
Doubek Milo$
Hromadka Ivo
Zlamal Tomas [Ol]
Erdziak Maro$
KFivy Pavel

Kolkus Martin
Langr Jifi

Ordlek DuSan
NeCas Miroslav
Kolkus Tomas
Michalek Martin
Pruzina Dan
JarUSek Josef

7 MaSek Lukas
1 Nezhyba Jifi

56

13
589
598
573
581
597
579

51
583

52
45

40
38
35

Havran Jifi
HoraCek Martin
Trnka Filip
KuCera Miroslav
Moravec Lukd$
Sis Josef
Smutny Milan
Sido JiFi
Stlisek Milan
Koutny Milan

Rotter Michal
Kuda Pavel
Dejdar Miroslav
Sirovy Ale$
SedlaCek Tomas
PospiSil Petr
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RoCnik Kat.

2004
2007
2004
2011
2005

2002
1987
1985
1989
1990
1992
2002
1985
1986
1986
1997
1987
1988
1990
1992
1985

1997
1998

1980
1981
1979
1979
1980
1983
1978
1976
1974
1974
1980
1978
1981
1974
1976
1974
1982
1983
1980
1974
1983
1978
1976
1982
1974
1974

1971
1969
1972
1970
1971
1973

J
J
J
J
J

M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1

M1
M1

M1
M1
M1

M2

M2
M2

M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2

M2
M2

M2
M2
M2

M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3

Obec

Moravskd Trebovad
Moravskd Trebovad
Moravska Trebova
Moravska Trebova

Hrabova
Moravskd Tfebovad
Moravskd Tfebovad
Rosice

Sumperk
Chornice
Dolni LouCky

Rychnov nad KnéZnou

Moravska Tfebova
Moravska Tfebova

ZeleSice

Moravska Tfebova
Dolni Studénky
Hrabova

Leznik

Olomouc

Dolni LouCky
Kroméfiz
Linhartice
Moravska Trebova

VySkov

Pomezi

Ketkovice
Litomysl

Vysoké Myto
Moravska Tfebova
Brno

Moravska Tfebova
Moravskd Tfebova
Brno

Moravska Trebova

Trebarov

Svitavy

Trebovice
Trebovice
Moravskd Tfebova

Klub

Tufo Pardus Prostéjov

CK Slovan Moravskd Trebovad
MP

Moravska Trebova

Cyklo Tomek Mohelnice
BikePower

CK Slovan Moravska Trebova

TriBike MTB Academy
Tazzy

CK Slovan Moravska Trebova
CK Slovan Moravska Trebova

MP

ELEVEN HEAD CST CYKLOLIVE TEAM

CK Slovan Moravska Tfebova
SK Salith Sumperk
Cyklo Tomek Mohelnice

SK Prima PoliCka
SPORTREG

AMT Team

ENDEKA BASSTA team
Specialized Brno

Spartakus Brothers Kroméfiz

CK Slovan Moravska Tfebova
ORI-bikeservis

SK Alpaka VySkov

SpeSov

OCK Osik

Open Cycling Academy
MP

Vltava Fund Ski team

Brno
CK Slovan Moravska Trebova

CK Slovan Moravskd Trebovad
Cycling Brno

Bikeklub Svitavy
CK Slovan Moravska Trebova

Km
57
57
57
41
41

57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57

41
41

41

57
57

57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
41
41
41

41
41

41
57
41

57
57
57
57
57
57

Celk. Cas Pr. rychlost

2:08:10
2:13:03
3:04:35
2:19:54
2:35:09

2:08:53
2:14:57
2:15:02
2:15:54
2:18:45
2:18:46
2:31:36
2:34:28
2:36:53
2:37:52
3:03:54
3:18:47
3:19:32
2:00:55
2:30:57
3:07:01

2:11:24
2:11:28
2:19:59
2:24:24
2:24:32
2:26:40
2:31:43
2:32:12
2:34:06
2:34:06
2:39:59
2:40:10
2:40:15
2:44:29
2:48:31
2:48:36
2:51:35
3:00:51
2:00:39
2:02:02
2:19:54
2:23:18
2:48:30
3:07:01

0:00:00

2:20:01
2:24:26
2:24:28
2:35:45
2:36:43
2:37:55

26,68
25,70
18,53
17,58
15,86

26,54
25,34
25,33
25,17
24,65
24,65
22,56
22,14
21,80
21,66
18,60
17,20
17,14
20,34
16,30
13,15

26,03
26,01
24,43
23,68
23,66
23,32
22,54
22,47
22,19
22,19
21,38
21,35
21,34
20,79
20,29
20,28
19,93
18,91
20,39
20,16
17,58
17,17
14,60
13,15

0,00

24,43
23,68
23,67
21,96
21,82
21,66
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34
40
40
42
50
57
66
72

9999

9999

18
33
38
46
47
55
63
69
73

9999

68

56
58
62

20
21
15
12
586
599
585
582
39
587

49
29
27
6
22
572
595
576
101
594

593

592

588

596
575

Stépanek Petr
Novotny Radek
Mika Martin
Svacina Ludék
Pavlik Miroslav
Indra Marek
Novotny Karel
Dokoupil Vladimir
Neuman Boris
Stépaf Petr

DoleZel Josef
Nddvornik Zdenék
Zouhar Drahomir
Kfe€ek Miroslav
Hanak Jaroslav
Vojta Jan

Skadra Pavel
Vojta Lubomir
Durmon Petr
Koschata Roland

Némcovd Lucie

MikuSovd Andrea

Schneiderovd BedFiSka

Neumannovd lvana
Pribylové Dagmar
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RocCnik
1967
1970
1968
1964
1965
1973
1969
1965
1968
1964

1963
1962
1960
1962
1959
1962
1955
1955
1945

1955
2005

1992

1965
1982
1971

Kat.

M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3

M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4

yd|
21
22

72
72

Obec

Moravskd Tfebova
Osik

Tyn nad BeGvou

Moravska Trebova
DraZovice

Dlouha Louc¢ka
Moravska Trebova

Moravska Trebova

Moravskad Trebovad
Cechovice

Blansko

Prost&jov
Moravskd Tfebova
Moravskd Tfebova
Moravskd Tfebova

Moravska Tfebova

Moravskad Trebovd

Bystrec

Klub

CK Slovan Moravska Trebova
OCK Osik

cK Certi Kundina
CK Slovan Moravska Trebova

cK Certi Kundina

CK Slovan Moravskd Trebovd

Koala mtb team

ELEVEN BlackeT TEAM

KOB ZPV Prosté&jov

CK Slovan Moravska Trebova
CK Slovan Moravska Trebova
CK Slovan Moravska Trebova
Rega Brno Team

Rega Brno Team

CK Slovan Moravska Tfebova

Sportreg Team

cK Certi Kunéina

Cyklotym Havifov

Km
57
57
57
57
41
41
41
41
57
41

57
57
57
57
57
41
41
41
40
41

41

41
41
41

Celk. Gas Pr. rychlost

2:44:17
2:55:50
2:55:50
3:00:38
1:57:40
2:17:24
2:38:36
3:16:48

1:21:56

2:28:20
2:40:25
2:48:40
3:09:55
3:15:05
2:11:30
2:30:34
2:59:50
2:59:50
0:00:00

2:10:30

2:54:09

2:11:54
2:19:11
2:30:33

20,82
19,45
19,45
18,93
20,91
17,90
15,51
12,50

30,02

23,06
21,32
20,28
18,01
17,53
18,71
16,34
13,68
13,35

0,00

18,85

14,13

18,65

17,67
16,34



